

VENDOR APPLICATION CHRISTMAS IN THE VILLAGE - MARKET December 4, 2021

Pioneer Village • Rison, AR

Business Name:		
Contact Name:	Ph	one:
Email:		
Mailing Address:		
Description of Items:		
1	0x10 Indoor Vendor Space with Electric	ity: \$25
	Rules & Guidelines	
ceived. Paid booth rental is non-replication is denied. • The event will start at 9 a.m rain • Booth set up will be Friday, Dec. • Tables and chairs are not furnished • The Pioneer Village does not guated as the Pioneer Village responsible for the Pioneer Village reserves the evendors grant permission to promotion, alter or modify/combine such his/her name and any other informated are to vendor's property from theft, making damage due to an accident while least	first-come, first-served basis. Booths will be assigned acceptudable due to any reason, including inclement weather of or shine. Vendors must keep booths open during show how 3, from noon to 8 p.m. and Pleaese bring your own. Vendors are also responsible trantee sales. It complying with Pioneer Village regulations, and city an right to regulate and/or refuse any items it deems improperate to use images of vendor booths/items for any purpose images with other images, text and graphics without notify ition provided by vendor to the promoter to be displayed as test of God" which may result in the cancellation, reschedued the vendor waives any claims for damages. The promoty of the promoter of the promoter of the promoty	r. Rental funds will only be refunded if apurs. for bringing their own staging items. d state tax regulations. er or offensive. e in promoting the event. The promoter may ving vendor. Vendor grants permission to use an excessary in order to promote the event. Iling or modification of the event. The booth ter is not responsible for the loss or damage endent or any other cause. This include any
By signing this application form, and anyone else associated with the judgments and/or claims from any	ent has been received. Spaces are not held without completentrant releases and discharges the City of Rison, the Piere representation of the Pioneer Village from any and all known as whatsoever that may be suffered by the entrant or potorefuse entry to any person/persons.	ioneer Village Commission, event sponsors nown or unknown damages, injuries leases,
Signature:	Printed Name:	Date: